
BEVERAGE OFFERING

NOT BEER / RTD

CHAPEL APPLE - FORBIDDEN FRUIT CIDER  - CHAPEL FARM BREWING  5%

OLD SOUL HARD LEMON - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.5%

BAD DONKEY GINGER BEER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 3.5% 1 1/14

11/14

SCHOONER 425 ML/ PINTS 570ML

1 1/14

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY 

JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL & COLA 
SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK 

VODKA CRUISERS - ASSORTED FLAVOURS

WILD TURKEY 101  & COLA

WILD TURKEY & COLA

SUNTORY 196 LEMON 

12

12

12

12
14

13

14

THE PASSION -  PASSIONFRUIT SELTZER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.5% 1 1/14

 SOFT DRINKS & JUICES
5

6

6

5.5
 ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS 

 ASSORTED JUICES 

 BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 

 ENERGY DRINKS 

 LEMON , LIME & BITTERS

5.5

BEER PACKAGED
CARLTON MID
CARLTON DRY
CORONA
EMU EXPORT
GREAT NORTHERN - SUPER CRISP LAGER
GUINESS DRAUGHT 
HAHN SUPER DRY
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 
PURE BLOND ULTRA LOW CARB

9

9
10

9
10
10
9

10
10
10

9

PERONI LEGGERA - 3.5%

HEAPS NORMAL XPA - 0% 9

9

BEERS ON TAP
GOLDEN CHILD -  MID SUMMER ALE - CHAPEL FARM BREWING  3.7% 10/13

HOLY GOAT - LAGER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.8 %

10/13

SINGLE FIN  - SUMMER ALE - GAGE ROADS 4.5%

ALBY DRAUGHT- LAGER  - GAGE ROADS 4.2%

ALBY CRISP - CRISP LAGER  - GAGE ROADS 3.5%

GENESIS  - HAZY PALE - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.8 %

ALL HAIL!  - PALE ALE  - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 5 %

BEELZEBUB - WHEAT BEER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING  5.5%

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/12.5

SCHOONER  425 ML / PINTS 570 ML

 SEASONAL BEERS AVAILABLE,  JUST ASK THE CREW 

PACKAGED CIDER
SOMERSBY PEAR

STRONGBOW SWEET APPLE

10

10

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL 10

ORDER TO YOUR T
AB

LE
 

HOUSE POURS 
12

12

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM

MALONE’S WHITE CANE SPIRIT 

12

12

15

 SEASONAL AVAILABIL ITY,  JUST ASK THE CREW 

PSYCHOPOMP PINK GIN

GIN REAPER DRY GIN 

NOMAD’S BLUE AGAVE

ARISTOCRAT’S SINGLEMALT MOONSHINE

MALONE’S CANE SPIRIT 

12

12

12

HOLY WATER VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED 11

PASSIONFRUIT
MARGARITA

TEQUILA,  FRESH
SOURS, PASSIONFRUIT

20

CHAPEL SUMMER
MIDORI ,  VODKA,

PEACH SCHNAPPS,
BLUE CURACAO,

LEMONADE
18

SACRED SUNRISE
PAVLOVA VODKA,
PASSOA, LEMON,

STRAWBERRY,
PASSIONFRUIT

19

NEW YORK SOUR
BUFFALO TRACE

BOURBON, LEMON,
SUGAR, RED WINE

FLOAT
21

LONG BEACH ICED TEA
GIN,VODKA,RUM,

TRIPLE SEC, SOURS,
CRANBERRY

21

BLISS
LYCHEE SOHO,

MIDORI ,  CRANBERRY,
ORANGE JUICE

18

BERRY CARAMEL
COOLER 
VODKA,

BUTTERSCOTCH, BLACK
RASPBERRY, APPLE,

SODA
19

WATERMELON BREEZE  
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC,
WATERMELON,FRESH

SOURS,SODA
19

PALOMA
TEQUILA,GRAPEFRUIT ,

L IME,SODA
18 

S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

APEROL SPRITZ  
APEROL,  PROSECCO

16

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ  
L IMONCELLO,
PROSECCO

17

STRAWBERRY SPRITZ  
VODKA, PROSECCO,

STRAWBERRY
17

PEACH BELLINI
PROSECCO,PEACH

16

HUGO SPRITZ 
ST GERMAIN,
PROSECCO

17

 N O N  A LC O H O L I C  C O C K TA I L S

CUBRA LIBRE
DARK CANE SPIRIT ,  L IME,

COLA
12

 PINK GIN FIZZ
DRY LONDON SPIRIT ,  

ITAL IAN
ORANGE,ELDERFLOWER, 

TONIC
15

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
WHITE CANE SPIRIT ,

L IME,  
STRAWBERRRY,MINT,

SODA
14

SUMMER SPRITZ
I TAL IAN ORANGE, ORANGE

SEC, 
ELDERFLOWER,
MANGO,TONIC

15

MAI TAI
DARK CANE SPIRIT ,  WHITE

CANE SPIRIT ,
ORANGE

SEC,L IME,ALMOND
16



PLAIN JANE CLASSIC RED (TEMPLE RANGE)- JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER - SHIRAZ/ CABERNET
NV-  CANDIED DARK FRUITS,  SOUR PLUM & RHUBARB 

VINO BY THE GLASS 
SEASONAL SELECTION OF VINO, CHAT TO OUR CREW FOR RECOMMENDATIONS

FIZZ

SPARKLING WHITE NV 2024  -  CHAPEL FARM ,  MARGARET RIVER -GREEN APPLE,  B ISCUIT & FRUIT FORWARD 

’ c lean , cr isp , fru i t forward w i th a neat f in i sh ’

TEMPLE WHITE NV 2024  -  CHAPEL FARM ,  MARGARET RIVER -  TROPICAL FRUIT ,  MEDIUM DRY& CRISP

SPARKLING ROSE NV 2024  -  CHAPEL FARM ,  MARGARET RIVER -  VIOLETS,  CRANBERRIES & BALANCED

13/50

10/40

13/50

SAN MARTINO PROSECCO NV  -  CHAPEL FARM ,  MARGARET RIVER -   CRISP APPLE,  FRESH & DRY 14/60

BIANCO
’ fru i t fu l , c i t rus , s t ruc t ured w i th d iverse comp lex i t i es ’

PLAIN JANE CLASSIC WHITE (TEMPLE RANGE)  -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER - 
SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY NV - LEMON, GOOSEBERRY, & L IVELY

MOSCATO (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022- CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER -   SWEET,  FLORAL & REFRESHING

SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 2023- CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER -  CITRUS, PASSIONFRUIT & HONEY

CHARDONNAY (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022- CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER -   MELON, GREEN APPLE & OAK

10/40

11/42

12/45

12/45

ROSE
’ f l ora l , refresh ing , l i gh t bod ied w i th dr ier no tes ’
PLAIN JANE CLASSIC ROSE (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022- JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY -  SHIRAZ NV-
POMEGRANATE ,  GLAZED CHERRIES & TURKISH DELIGHT

1 1/42

ROSSO
’ s t ruc t ured , inv igora t ing w i th fru i t charac ter i s t i cs ’

BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2022  -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY  - DARK CHERRY, VIOLETS & MIXED SPICE

10/40

15/55

13/50

GLASS/BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017- JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY -  CASSIS ,  MIXED SPICE & STRUCTURED

FIZZ
BLANC DE BLANC 2024- CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER 45

23 K SPARKLING GOLD- JANE BROOK ESTATE ,  MARGARET RIVER - PREMIUM NV  70

ROSSO

BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2012- JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY
BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2013 -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY

BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2014 - JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY 
FAMILY RESERVE SHIRAZ 2014 - JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY
MALBEC 2011  -  JANE BROOKE ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER

MALBEC 2017 -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2007 - JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2009 -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2010 -JANE BROOK ESTATE,   MARGARET RIVER
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2011  -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2013 -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,   MARGARET RIVER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016 -  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  MARGARET RIVER

100

80

70
80

70

60

55
75
80

60

60

60
60

SEASONAL SELECTION OF VINO, CHAT TO OUR CREW FOR RECOMMENDATIONS &
ANYTHING THAT MIGHT BE L IMITED EDIT ION AVAILABIL ITY

VINO BY THE BOTTLE 

BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2011-  JANE BROOK ESTATE,  SWAN VALLEY


