



ORDER TO YOUR TABLE

BEVERAGE CHAPEL FARM OFFERING

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

 PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA TEQUILA, FRESH SOURS, PASSIONFRUIT 20	 CHAPEL SUMMER MIDORI, VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, BLUE CURACAO, LEMONADE 18	 SACRED SUNRISE PAVLOVA VODKA, PASSOA, LEMON, STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT 19	 NEW YORK SOUR BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, LEMON, SUGAR, RED WINE FLOAT 21	 LONG BEACH ICED TEA GIN, VODKA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, SOURS, CRANBERRY 21	 BLISS LYCHEE SOHO, MIDORI, CRANBERRY, ORANGE JUICE 18	 BERRY CARAMEL COOLER VODKA, BUTTERSOTCH, BLACK RASPBERRY, APPLE, SODA 19
 WATERMELON BREEZE VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, WATERMELON, FRESH SOURS, SODA 19	 PALOMA TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, SODA 18	 APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, PROSECCO 16	 LIMONCELLO SPRITZ LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO 17	 STRAWBERRY SPRITZ VODKA, PROSECCO, STRAWBERRY 17	 PEACH BELLINI PROSECCO, PEACH 16	 HUGO SPRITZ ST GERMAIN, PROSECCO 17

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

 CUBRA LIBRE DARK CANE SPIRIT, LIME, COLA 12	 PINK GIN FIZZ DRY LONDON SPIRIT, ITALIAN ORANGE, ELDERFLOWER, TONIC 15	 STRAWBERRY MOJITO WHITE CANE SPIRIT, LIME, STRAWBERRY, MINT, SODA 14	 SUMMER SPRITZ ITALIAN ORANGE, ORANGE SEC, ELDERFLOWER, MANGO, TONIC 15	 MAI TAI DARK CANE SPIRIT, WHITE CANE SPIRIT, ORANGE SEC, LIME, ALMOND 16
---	--	--	--	--

BEERS ON TAP

SCHOONER 425 ML / PINTS 570 ML

GOLDEN CHILD - MID SUMMER ALE - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 3.7%	10/13
ALBY CRISP - CRISP LAGER - GAGE ROADS 3.5%	10/13
ALBY DRAUGHT- LAGER - GAGE ROADS 4.2%	10/13
SINGLE FIN - SUMMER ALE - GAGE ROADS 4.5%	10/13
HOLY GOAT - LAGER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.8 %	10/13
GENESIS - HAZY PALE - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.8 %	10/13
ALL HAIL! - PALE ALE - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 5 %	10/13
BEEZEBUB - WHEAT BEER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 5.5%	10/12.5

SEASONAL BEERS AVAILABLE, JUST ASK THE CREW

NOT BEER / RTD

SCHOONER 425 ML/ PINTS 570ML

BAD DONKEY GINGER BEER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 3.5%	11/14
OLD SOUL HARD LEMON - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.5%	11/14
CHAPEL APPLE - FORBIDDEN FRUIT CIDER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 5%	11/14
THE PASSION - PASSIONFRUIT SELTZER - CHAPEL FARM BREWING 4.5%	11/14
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY	12
SMIRNOFF RED	11
JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL & COLA	12
SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK	13
VODKA CRUISERS - ASSORTED FLAVOURS	12
WILD TURKEY 101 & COLA	14
WILD TURKEY & COLA	12
SUNTORY 196 LEMON	14

BEER PACKAGED

CARLTON MID	9
CARLTON DRY	9
CORONA	10
EMU EXPORT	9
GREAT NORTHERN - SUPER CRISP LAGER	9
GUINNESS DRAUGHT	10
HAHN SUPER DRY	10
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5	9
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES	10
PERONI LEGGERA - 3.5%	10
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	10
PURE BLOND ULTRA LOW CARB	9
HEAPS NORMAL XPA - 0%	9

HOUSE POURS

HOLY WATER VODKA	12
GIN REAPER DRY GIN	12
PSYCHOPOMP PINK GIN	12
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM	12
MALONE'S WHITE CANE SPIRIT	12
MALONE'S CANE SPIRIT	12
NOMAD'S BLUE AGAVE	12
ARISTOCRAT'S SINGLEMALT MOONSHINE	15

SEASONAL AVAILABILITY, JUST ASK THE CREW

PACKAGED CIDER

SOMERSBY PEAR	10
STRONGBOW SWEET APPLE	10
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL	10

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

LEMON , LIME & BITTERS	5
ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS	5.5
ASSORTED JUICES	6
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	6
ENERGY DRINKS	5.5

VINO BY THE GLASS

SEASONAL SELECTION OF VINO, CHAT TO OUR CREW FOR RECOMMENDATIONS



FIZZ

'clean, crisp, fruit forward with a neat finish'

	GLASS/BOTTLE
SPARKLING WHITE NV 2024 - CHAPEL FARM , MARGARET RIVER - <i>GREEN APPLE, BISCUIT & FRUIT FORWARD</i>	13/50
TEMPLE WHITE NV 2024 - CHAPEL FARM , MARGARET RIVER - <i>TROPICAL FRUIT, MEDIUM DRY & CRISP</i>	10/40
SPARKLING ROSE NV 2024 - CHAPEL FARM , MARGARET RIVER - <i>VIOLETS, CRANBERRIES & BALANCED</i>	13/50
SAN MARTINO PROSECCO NV - CHAPEL FARM , MARGARET RIVER - <i>CRISP APPLE, FRESH & DRY</i>	14/60

BIANCO

'fruitful, citrus, structured with diverse complexities'

MOSCATO (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022 - CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER - <i>SWEET, FLORAL & REFRESHING</i>	10/40
PLAIN JANE CLASSIC WHITE (TEMPLE RANGE) - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER - SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY NV - <i>LEMON, GOOSEBERRY, & LIVELY</i>	11/42
SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 2023 - CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER - <i>CITRUS, PASSIONFRUIT & HONEY</i>	12/45
CHARDONNAY (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022 - CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER - <i>MELON, GREEN APPLE & OAK</i>	12/45

ROSE

'floral, refreshing, light bodied with drier notes'

PLAIN JANE CLASSIC ROSE (TEMPLE RANGE) 2022 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY - SHIRAZ NV- <i>POMEGRANATE , GLAZED CHERRIES & TURKISH DELIGHT</i>	11/42
---	-------

ROSSO

'structured, invigorating with fruit characteristics'

PLAIN JANE CLASSIC RED (TEMPLE RANGE) - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER - SHIRAZ/ CABERNET NV- <i>CANDIED DARK FRUITS, SOUR PLUM & RHUBARB</i>	10/40
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY - <i>CASSIS, MIXED SPICE & STRUCTURED</i>	15/55
BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2022 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY - <i>DARK CHERRY, VIOLETS & MIXED SPICE</i>	13/50

VINO BY THE BOTTLE

FIZZ

BLANC DE BLANC 2024- CHAPEL FARM, MARGARET RIVER	45
23 K SPARKLING GOLD- JANE BROOK ESTATE , MARGARET RIVER - PREMIUM NV	70

ROSSO

BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2011- JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY	60
BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2012- JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY	60
BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2013 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY	60
BACK BLOCK SHIRAZ 2014 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY	60
FAMILY RESERVE SHIRAZ 2014 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, SWAN VALLEY	80
MALBEC 2011 - JANE BROOKE ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	75
MALBEC 2017 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	55
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2007 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	100
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2009 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	80
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2010 -JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	80
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2011 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2013 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016 - JANE BROOK ESTATE, MARGARET RIVER	60

SEASONAL SELECTION OF VINO, CHAT TO OUR CREW FOR RECOMMENDATIONS & ANYTHING THAT MIGHT BE LIMITED EDITION AVAILABILITY